PANEL BOARDS
COMPONENTS
Excerpt from
General Catalogue Ed.60
MODULAR DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
216
PA
N

Code L1
(mm)
D1 L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
E wrench
(mm)
Tightening torque
(Nm)
AC Voltage
(kV)
DC Voltage
(kV)

QSCP015M4 15
M4
7 8,5 9 1 0,5 0,7 100/100
QSCP020M4 20 7 8,5 9 1,5 0,6 0,8 100/100
QSCP025M4 25 7 8,5 9 1,5 0,8 1,1 50/50
QSCP030M4 30 9 8,5 9 1,5 1 1,4 50/50
QSCP040M4 40 9 7 9 1,5 1,4 1,9 50/50
QSCP055M4 55 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP060M4 60 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP090M4 90 9 7 9 1,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP015M5 15
M5
7 8,5 13 3,5 0,5 0,7 100/100
QSCP020M5 20 7 8,5 13 3,5 0,6 0,8 100/100
QSCP025M5 25 7 8,5 13 3,5 0,8 1,1 50/50
QSCP030M5 30 7 8,5 13 3,5 1 1,4 50/50
QSCP045M5 45 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,6 2,2 50/50
QSCP055M5 55 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP070M5 70 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP085M5 85 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP120M5 120 7 8,5 13 3,5 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP015M6 15
M6
7 8,5 13 4 0,5 0,7 100/100
QSCP020M6 20 7 8,5 13 4 0,6 0,8 100/100
QSCP025M6 25 7 8,5 13 4 0,8 1,1 50/50
QSCP030M6 30 7 8,5 13 4 1 1,4 50/50
QSCP045M6 45 7 8,5 13 4 1,6 2,2 50/50
QSCP060M6 60 7 8,5 13 4 2 2,5 50/50
QSCP070M6 70 7 8,5 13 4 1,8 2,5 50/50
QSCP120M6 120 7 8,5 13 4 1,8 2,5 50/50
catalogo BM ed60 EN completo.indb   223catalogo BM ed60 EN completo.indb   223 12/01/22   09:0012/01/22   09:00
INSULATORS AND SPACERS
224
PA

 L3
MATERIAL: galvanized steel male and female threaded
APPLICATIONS: support for plates, screens and profiles
UNINSULATED SPACERS
Code L1
(mm)
D1 L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
E wrench
(mm)
Tightening torque
(Nm)

QSMS015M4 15
M4
8 10 7 2,5 100/100
QSMS020M4 20 8 10 7 2,5 100/100
QSMS025M4 25 10 10 7 2,5 50/50
QSMS030M4 30 10 10 7 2,5 50/50
QSMS040M4 40 10 10 7 2,5 50/50
QSMS050M4 50 10 10 7 2,5 50/50
QSMS060M4 60 10 10 7 2,5 50/50
QSMS015M5 15
M5
8 10 8 5 100/100
QSMS020M5 20 8 10 8 5 100/100
QSMS025M5 25 10 10 8 5 50/50
QSMS030M5 30 10 10 8 5 50/50
QSMS040M5 40 10 10 8 5 50/50
QSMS050M5 50 10 10 8 5 50/50
QSMS060M5 60 10 10 8 5 50/50
QSMS080M5 80 10 10 8 5 25/25
QSMS015M6 15
M6
10 10 10 8 100/100
QSMS020M6 20 10 10 10 8 100/100
QSMS025M6 25 10 10 10 8 50/50
QSMS030M6 30 10 10 10 8 50/50
QSMS040M6 40 10 10 10 8 50/50
QSMS050M6 50 10 10 10 8 50/50
QSMS060M6 60 10 10 10 8 50/50
QSMS080M6 80 10 10 10 8 25/25
catalogo BM ed60 EN completo.indb   224catalogo BM ed60 EN completo.indb   224 12/01/22   09:0012/01/22   09:00
225
SHEATHS FOR CABLE PROTECTION
PA